Fiber Solutions - Standard Connectors
LP-F11FXX
Fiber Optic Connector SC Simplex Type
LPF11FXX_SS_ENB01W
Features
Applications
Multimode 62.5/125 um, 50/125um.

Fiber Solutions - Standard Connectors - LP-F11FXX Fiber Optic Connector SC Simplex Type
How to orderA
Example:
LP-F11F15166  Fiber Optic Connector SC Simplex Type Multimode 62.5/125 PC Polish with both 3mm and 0.9 mm Black Boots, and Ivory Yoke
and Housing.
2
LP-F LanPro Optical
11 Fiber Solutions Code
11: Fiber Optic Connector.
T Connector Type
F: SC Pre Angled Simplex
M
MODE/Polish Type
1: MM PC Polish
2: SM PC Polish
3: SM SPC Polish
4: SM UPC Polish
5: SM APC Polish
B
Cable Boot Type
1: For 3.0mm cable
2: For 0.9mm cable
3: For 2.0mm cable (Only for MTRJ & LC)
4: For 1.8 mm cable Mini zip
5: For both 3.0 mm and 0.9mm kit
C
Boot Color
1: Black
2: Red
3: Yellow
4: Green
5: Blue
6: Ivory
7: Black and Red
8: White
H
Connector Type for both ends
1: Black
2: Red
3: Yelow
4: Green
5: Blue
6: Ivory
7: Black and Red
8: White
9: Metal
Y
Yoke
1: Black
2: Red
3: Yellow
4: Green
5: Blue
6: Ivory
7: Black and Red
8: White
Blank: None or  0 if there is no Yoke and a clip for duplex.
LP-F11FMBCHY